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Tyres 

 • Ultralight 
 • Kevlar bead wire (foldable)
 • Dual layer for very high puncture resistance 
 • Protection belt width: 15 mm
 • Puncture resistant material: tightly weaved nylon fabric 

(named SPL) provides an extraordinary high level of punctu-
re resistance.

 • Carcass 127 TPI
 • Minimum rolling resistance
 • Psi: 85-145, recommended 110
 • Bar: 6.0-10.0,  recommended 7.5
 • Max load 70 kg

GAZELLE

Size ETRTO Weight
approx. g Part no.

24” x 1” 23-540 195 g +/- 10 g 41240A

25” x 1” 23-559 200 g +/- 10 g 41250A

 • Steel bead wire
 • Dual layer for very high puncture resistance
 • Protection belt width: 15 mm
 • The main material used for the protection belt is natural rubber 

(named PTR) and is exceptionally puncture resistant.
 • Carcass 67 TPI
 • Low rolling resistance
 • Psi: 85-145, recommended 110
 • Bar: 6.0-10.0,  recommended 7.5
 • Max load 70 kg

SPEEDLITE

Size ETRTO Weight
approx. g Part no.

20" x 1" 25-451 245 (+/- 15 g) 41200B

22" x 1" 25-489 260 (+/- 15 g) 41220B

22" x 1" 25-501 265 (+/- 15 g) 41220BL

24” x 1” 25-540 265 (+/- 15 g) 41240B

25" x 1" 25-559 280 (+/- 15 g) 41250B

26" x 1" 25-590 300 (+/- 15 g) 41260B
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 • Steel bead wire
 • Dual layer for extremely high puncture resistance
 • Protection belt width: 18 mm
 • Protection belt height: 4,5 mm
 • The main material used for the protection belt is natural 

rubber (named PTR) and is exceptionally puncture 
resistant.

 • Carcass 67 TPI
 • Low rolling resistance
 • Psi: 85-145, recommended 110
 • Bar: 6.0-10.0,  recommended 7.5
 • Max load 70 kg

TRAILBLAZER

Size ETRTO Weight
approx. g Part no.

20" x 1" 25-451 410 g (+/-30 g) 41200C

22" x 1" 25-489 440 g (+/-30 g) 41220C

22" x 1" 25-501 455 g (+/-30 g) 41220CL

24” x 1” 25-540 490 g (+/-30 g) 41240C

25" x 1" 25-559 510 g (+/-30 g) 41250C

26" x 1" 25-590 536 g (+/-30 g) 41260C

Our popular Cyclone 
wheel fitted with Omobic 
SpeedLite.
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TPU tubes  - made of 
thermoplastic polyurethane.
Ultralight and extremely durable.

Check out all of the advantages!

 • Recycable material 
 • Extremely durable - even under sustained high pressure and load
 • Puncture resistant and highly resistant to abrasion and wear
 • The material is extremely flexible, elastic and heat/cold resistant
 • Applicable to any air pressure
 • Weight is about half of conventional rubber tyres
 • Easy handling & easy to assemble
 • Small package size
 • Low rolling resistance
 • Water resistant



 your move 63

 Tubes for TRAILBLAZER

Valve type

 Tubes for GAZELLE and SPEEDLITE

TPU tubes (Thermoplastic Polyurethane) - fits all Omobic tyres 24" x 1"

Size ETRTO Valve Part no.
INNOVA

Part no.
CST

20" x 1" 25-451 Shrader/straight 452005 -

22" x 1" 25-489 Shrader/straight 452202 -

24” x 1” 25-540 Shrader/straight 452406 452401

25" x 1" 25-559 Shrader/straight 452501 -

26" x 1" 25-590 Shrader/straight 452601 -

Size ETRTO Valve Weight
g Part no.

24” x 1”  23/25-540 Shrader/straight 36 45240B

Size ETRTO Valve Part no.
INNOVA

Part no.
CST

20" x 1" 25-451 Shrader/straight 452019 -

22" x 1" 25-489/501 Shrader/straight 452219 -

24” x 1” 25-540 Shrader/straight 452419 452401

25" x 1" 25-559 Shrader/straight 452519 -

26" x 1" 25-590 Shrader/straight 452619 -

Tubes

Schrader / Car valve


